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Bus 62 Gilly (Soleilmont) - Jumet (Madeleine) Go to website

Direction
Gilly Soleilmont (M) — Jumet Madeleine

37 stops

Open route schedule

Gilly Soleilmont (M)

Gilly Soleilmont

Chatelineau Tillemans

Chatelineau Place Destrée

Pironchamps Cité

Farciennes Maternité

Farciennes Ecoles du Wainage

Farciennes Le Wainage

Farciennes Puits des Aulniats

Farciennes Baty de la Sorcière

Fleurus Spirou

Fleurus Avenue du Marquis

Fleurus Tri Postal

Wangenies Rue de la Croix

Wangenies Rue P. Debauche

Wangenies Rue du Campinaire

Wangenies Chaussée de Ransart

Wangenies Rue du Muturnia

Wangenies Rue du Tilloi

Heppignies Verlipack

Heppignies Atelier 2000

Route schedule
Gilly Soleilmont (M) — Jumet Madeleine

Monday 07:10-16:10

Tuesday 07:10-16:10

Wednesday 07:10-16:10

Thursday 07:10-16:10

Friday 07:10-16:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gilly Soleilmont (M)

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Heppignies Carpet Matic

Heppignies La Folie

Gosselies Technofutur 3

Gosselies Blériot

Gosselies ULB (Aéropôle)

Gosselies Bolland

Gosselies Saint Exupéry

Gosselies Clément Ader

Gosselies Logistics Caterpillar

Gosselies Piersoux

Gosselies Caterpillar bâtiment E

Gosselies Avenue des Etats-Unis

Gosselies City Nord

Gosselies N5

Gosselies Sonaca

Jumet Madeleine



Direction
Jumet Madeleine — Gilly Soleilmont (M)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Jumet Madeleine

Gosselies Sonaca

Gosselies N5

Gosselies Avenue des Etats-Unis

Gosselies Caterpillar bâtiment E

Gosselies Piersoux

Gosselies Logistics Caterpillar

Gosselies Clément Ader

Gosselies Saint Exupéry

Gosselies Bolland

Gosselies ULB (Aéropôle)

Gosselies Blériot

Gosselies Technofutur 3

Heppignies La Folie

Heppignies Carpet Matic

Heppignies Atelier 2000

Heppignies Verlipack

Wangenies Rue du Tilloi

Wangenies Rue du Muturnia

Wangenies Chaussée de Ransart

Wangenies Rue du Campinaire

Wangenies Rue P. Debauche

Wangenies Rue de la Croix

Fleurus Tri Postal

Fleurus Avenue du Marquis

Route schedule
Jumet Madeleine — Gilly Soleilmont (M)

Monday 07:40-16:10

Tuesday 07:40-16:10

Wednesday 07:40-16:10

Thursday 07:40-16:10

Friday 07:40-16:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jumet Madeleine

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-62599208


Fleurus Spirou

Farciennes Baty de la Sorcière

Farciennes Puits des Aulniats

Farciennes Le Wainage

Farciennes Ecoles du Wainage

Farciennes Maternité

Pironchamps Cité

Chatelineau Place Destrée

Chatelineau Tillemans

Gilly Soleilmont

Gilly Soleilmont (M)

62 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pironchamps

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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